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Las Palmas a 07/09/2022 - 13:52:58

LIGA PRIMERA JUVENIL GRUPO 2

CLASIFICACION

(el DIF PTS %

73 52 55 2.292
73 41 55 2.292
66 41 54 2.250
71 33 50 2.083
66 29 50 2.083
(6724 41 1.708
46 33 1.375
45 31 1.292
48 20 0.833
32 20 0.833
30 18 0.750
32 0.583
16 0.167

0 0.000

EQUIPOS J

==§ Union Carrizal 24

K3 La Garita 24
0y Maspalomas C 24
i 24

24

24

24

24

24

? 24

@3‘ Casa Pastores 24
] Union Marina 24
\gl Atl. Marzasport 24
el Castillo 0

E
4
4
3
2
5)
8
3
4
2
2
3
2
4

(@)

Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
16-10-2021  13:00:00 Aglimes 2 2 La Garita Las Crucitas
16-10-2021  13:00:00 Ingenio 5 0 Unién Marina Cris. Herrera
15-10-2021 20:30:00 Atl. Marzasport 1 4 Cerruda Marzagan
16-10-2021  11:00:00 Maspalomas C 9 0 San Juan Atl. Maspalomas 3
16-10-2021 Castillo Unién Carrizal Castillo R.
16-10-2021  17:00:00 Doramas B 2 2 Heidelberg Cru. Arinaga
16-10-2021  19:00:00 Casa Pastores 3 0 Las Huesas La Madera
JORNADA 2
22-10-2021  20:00:00 La Garita 5 0 Casa Pastores Las Remudas
22-10-2021  20:30:00 Heidelberg 4 1 Aguimes Col. Heidelberg
22-10-2021  21:00:00 Unién Carrizal 1 0 Maspalomas C El Toril
23-10-2021  12:30:00 Las Huesas 3 2 Ingenio Las Huesas

23-10-2021 14:00:00 Unién Marina 1 1 Atl. Marzasport MN Nafo
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23-10-2021
24-10-2021

30-10-2021
28-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021

15-12-2021
05-11-2021
05-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
07-11-2021

13-11-2021
11-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021

19-11-2021
19-11-2021
19-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
21-11-2021

25-11-2021
25-11-2021
26-11-2021
25-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021

13:00:00

13:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
12:30:00

17:00:00
19:00:00

19:30:00

21:00:00
14:00:00
16:00:00
20:00:00
13:00:00

13:00:00

20:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
12:30:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
14:00:00

20:00:00
13:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
20:00:00
19:00:00
12:30:00

Cerruda Castillo
San Juan Atl. 1 2 Doramas B

JORNADA 3

Aglimes 2 5 San Juan Atl.
Ingenio 4 0 Atl. Marzasport
Maspalomas C 3 3 Cerruda
Las Huesas 1 2 La Garita
Castillo Union Marina
Doramas B 2 1 Unién Carrizal
Casa Pastores 0 3 Heidelberg

JORNADA 4

Heidelberg 0 2 Las Huesas
Atl. Marzasport Castillo
Unién Carrizal 1 Aguimes
Unién Marina 1 2 Maspalomas C
La Garita 3 2 Ingenio
Cerruda 1 1 Doramas B
San Juan Atl. 4 1 Casa Pastores

JORNADA 5

Aglimes 1 1 Cerruda
Ingenio Castillo
La Garita 3 0 Heidelberg
Doramas B 5 1 Unidén Marina
1
4

- WD - O

Maspalomas C 1 0 Atl. Marzasport
Las Huesas 1 San Juan Atl.
Casa Pastores 0 3 Union Carrizal

JORNADA 6

Heidelberg 1 2 Ingenio
Atl. Marzasport 1 2 Doramas B
Unién Carrizal 5 1 Las Huesas
Unién Marina 1 2 Aglimes
Castillo Maspalomas C
Cerruda 4 1 Casa Pastores
San Juan Atl. 1 3 La Garita

JORNADA 7

Aguimes 2 1 Atl. Marzasport
Ingenio 1 2 Maspalomas C
La Garita 2 3 Unién Carrizal
Heidelberg 1 4 San Juan Atl.
Las Huesas 2 2 Cerruda
Doramas B Castillo

LIGA PRIMERA JUVENIL GRUPO 2

Mun. Vecindario
Hoya La Plata

Las Crucitas
Cris. Herrera
Maspalomas 3
Las Huesas
Castillo R.
Cru. Arinaga
La Madera

Col. Heidelberg
Marzagan

El Toril

MN Nafo

Las Remudas
Mun. Vecindario
Hoya La Plata

Las Crucitas
Cris. Herrera
Las Remudas
Cru. Arinaga
Maspalomas 3
Las Huesas
La Madera

Col. Heidelberg
Marzagan

El Toril

MN Nafo
Castillo R.

Mun. Vecindario
Hoya La Plata

Las Crucitas
Cris. Herrera
Las Remudas
Col. Heidelberg
Las Huesas
Cru. Arinaga
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27-11-2021  20:00:00 Casa Pastores 3 0 Uni6n Marina La Madera
JORNADA 8
03-12-2021  20:30:00 Atl. Marzasport 3 3 Casa Pastores Marzagan
03-12-2021 21:00:00 Union Carrizal 0 O Heidelberg El Toril
04-12-2021  13:00:00 Maspalomas C 2 3 Doramas B Maspalomas 3
04-12-2021  14:00:00 Unién Marina 1 6 Las Huesas MN Nafio
04-12-2021 Castillo Aglimes Castillo R.
04-12-2021  20:00:00 Cerruda 0 3 La Garita Mun. Vecindario
22-12-2021  20:30:00 San Juan Atl. 5 3 Ingenio Hoya La Plata
JORNADA 9
09-12-2021 21:00:00 Aglimes 0 1 Maspalomas C Las Crucitas
11-12-2021  13:00:00 Ingenio 3 1 Doramas B Cris. Herrera
10-12-2021  20:00:00 La Garita 3 1 Unién Marina Las Remudas
10-12-2021  20:30:00 Heidelberg 1 3 Cerruda Col. Heidelberg
11-12-2021  12:30:00 Las Huesas 5 1 Atl. Marzasport Las Huesas
10-12-2021 Casa Pastores Castillo La Madera
12-12-2021  13:00:00 San Juan Atl. 2 6 Unibn Carrizal Hoya La Plata
JORNADA 10
17-12-2021  20:30:00 Atl. Marzasport 0 5 La Garita Marzagan
18-12-2021  13:00:00 Maspalomas C 3 1 Casa Pastores Maspalomas 3
18-12-2021 14:00:00 Union Marina 2 3 Heidelberg MN Nafio
18-12-2021 17:00:00 Doramas B 3 1 Agulimes Cru. Arinaga
18-12-2021 Castillo Las Huesas Castillo R.
18-12-2021  19:00:00 Unién Carrizal 3 1 Ingenio El Toril
18-12-2021  20:00:00 Cerruda 4 1 San Juan Atl. Mun. Vecindario
JORNADA 11
08-03-2022  19:00:00 Heidelberg 5 0 Atl. Marzasport Manuel Betancor
15-02-2022  20:30:00 Unién Carrizal 0 2 Cerruda El Toril
29-03-2022 21:00:00 Ingenio 4 1 Aguimes Cris. Herrera
30-03-2022  18:30:00 Las Huesas 1 3 Maspalomas C Las Huesas
08-01-2022 La Garita Castillo Las Remudas
15-02-2022  20:45:00 Casa Pastores 2 5 Doramas B La Madera
30-03-2022 20:30:00 San Juan Atl. 4 2 Union Marina Hoya La Plata
JORNADA 12
19-04-2022 21:00:00 Ingenio 3 2 Cerruda Cris. Herrera
08-03-2022 21:00:00 Aglimes 0 2 Casa Pastores Las Crucitas
05-04-2022 20:30:00 Atl. Marzasport 1 1 San Juan Atl. Marzagan
20-04-2022 21:00:00 Maspalomas C 2 2 La Garita Maspalomas 3
06-04-2022 18:30:00 Unién Marina 1 5 Unién Carrizal MN Narno
19-04-2022  20:00:00 Doramas B 2 1 Las Huesas Cru. Arinaga
15-01-2022 Castillo Heidelberg Castillo R.



Fit.

[FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM |

20-01-2022
21-01-2022
22-01-2022
13-04-2022
22-03-2022
22-01-2022
23-01-2022

05-04-2022
28-01-2022
28-01-2022
13-04-2022
29-01-2022
15-03-2022
30-01-2022

03-02-2022
03-02-2022
04-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
22-03-2022

11-02-2022
11-02-2022
11-02-2022
11-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
13-02-2022

12-04-2022
17-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022

20:00:00
20:30:00
12:30:00
21:00:00
20:30:00
12:30:00

20:30:00
20:30:00

18:00:00
14:00:00
21:00:00
13:00:00

20:55:00
21:00:00
20:30:00
11:00:00
17:00:00

20:45:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00

20:25:00
13:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
12:30:00

17:00:00
19:00:00

JORNADA 13
La Garita 1 1 Doramas B
Heidelberg 1 2 Maspalomas C
Las Huesas 1 0 Aglimes
Cerruda 5 0 Unién Marina
Union Carrizal 3 1 Atl. Marzasport
Casa Pastores 2 3 Ingenio
San Juan Atl. Castillo
JORNADA 14

La Garita 5 0 Aglimes
Heidelberg 1 4 Doramas B

Union Carrizal

Castillo

Las Huesas 1 1 Casa Pastores

Union Marina 2 0 Ingenio
Cerruda 5 0 Atl. Marzasport

1 4 Maspalomas C

JORNADA 15

Ingenio 2 1
Aglimes 0 3

Atl. Marzasport 0 1
Maspalomas C 2 0

San Juan Atl.

Las Huesas
Heidelberg
Unién Marina
Unién Carrizal

Doramas B 10 1 San Juan Atl.
Castillo Cerruda
Casa Pastores 1 4 La Garita
JORNADA 16
La Garita 4 2 Las Huesas
Heidelberg 3 0 Casa Pastores
Atl. Marzasport 1 5 Ingenio
Unién Carrizal 2 2 Doramas B
Unién Marina Castillo
Cerruda 1 1 Maspalomas C
San Juan Atl. 1 2 Aglimes
JORNADA 17
Ingenio 3 3 La Garita
Aglimes 1 5 Union Carrizal
Maspalomas C 1 0 Unién Marina
Las Huesas 1 1 Heidelberg
Castillo Atl. Marzasport
Doramas B 1 1 Cerruda
Casa Pastores 1 4 San Juan Atl.

JORNADA 18

LIGA PRIMERA JUVENIL GRUPO 2

Las Remudas
Col. Heidelberg
Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
El Toril

La Madera
Hoya La Plata

Las Remudas
Col. Heidelberg
El Toril

Las Huesas

MN Nano

Mun. Vecindario
Hoya La Plata

Cris. Herrera
Las Crucitas
Marzagan
Maspalomas 3
Cru. Arinaga
Castillo R.

La Madera

Las Remudas
Col. Heidelberg
Marzagan

El Toril

MN Nafo

Mun. Vecindario
Hoya La Plata

Cris. Herrera
Las Crucitas
Maspalomas 3
Las Huesas
Castillo R.
Cru. Arinaga
La Madera
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25-02-2022
25-02-2022
25-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
27-02-2022

03-03-2022
03-03-2022
03-03-2022
04-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022

11-03-2022
11-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
13-03-2022

17-03-2022
18-03-2022
18-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022

25-03-2022
25-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
27-03-2022
29-03-2022

31-03-2022

20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
14:00:00

20:00:00
13:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

12:30:00
19:00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
14:00:00

20:00:00
10:30:00

19:00:00
21:00:00
20:30:00
12:30:00

17:00:00
19:00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
13:00:00
14:00:00

11:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00

Heidelberg

Atl. Marzasport
Unién Carrizal
Unién Marina
Castillo
Cerruda

N OO

San Juan Atl. 2

3 La Garita

3 Maspalomas C

0 Casa Pastores

1 Doramas B
Ingenio

2 Aglimes

4 Las Huesas

JORNADA 19
La Garita 2 1 San Juan Atl.
Ingenio 8 1 Heidelberg
Aglimes 2 1 Unién Marina
Doramas B 4 0 Atl. Marzasport
Maspalomas C Castillo
Las Huesas 0 2 Unién Carrizal
Casa Pastores 0 0 Cerruda
JORNADA 20

Atl. Marzasport 1 3 Aglimes
Unién Carrizal 3 0 La Garita
Maspalomas C 1 2 Ingenio

Unién Marina 0 3 Casa Pastores

Castillo

Doramas B

Cerruda 2 0 Las Huesas

San Juan Atl.

3

4 Heidelberg

JORNADA 21

Ingenio 6

La Garita
Heidelberg
Las Huesas
Aguimes
Doramas B
Casa Pastores

NO B~
- O wmN

2 San Juan Atl.
Cerruda

Unién Carrizal
Unién Marina
Castillo

1 Maspalomas C
0 Atl. Marzasport

JORNADA 22

Atl. Marzasport 0
Unién Carrizal
Maspalomas C
Unién Marina
Castillo
Doramas B
Cerruda

3
9
1

1
5

3 Las Huesas
San Juan Atl.
Aglimes

La Garita
Casa Pastores
3 Ingenio

1 Heidelberg

WOoOoOow

JORNADA 23

Ingenio 1 1 Unién Carrizal

LIGA PRIMERA JUVENIL GRUPO 2

Col. Heidelberg
Marzagan

El Toril

MN Nario
Castillo R.

Mun. Vecindario
Hoya La Plata

Las Remudas
Cris. Herrera
Las Crucitas
Cru. Arinaga
Maspalomas 3
Las Huesas
La Madera

Marzagan

El Toril
Maspalomas 3
MN Nafio
Castillo R.

Mun. Vecindario
Hoya La Plata

Cris. Herrera
Las Remudas
Col. Heidelberg
Las Huesas
Las Crucitas
Cru. Arinaga
La Madera

Marzagan

El Toril
Maspalomas 3
MN Nafo
Castillo R.

Cru. Arinaga
Mun. Vecindario

Cris. Herrera
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31-03-2022 21:00:00 Aguimes 3 4 Doramas B Las Crucitas
01-04-2022 21:00:00 La Garita 5 0 Atl. Marzasport Las Remudas
01-04-2022 20:30:00 Heidelberg 3 2 Union Marina Col. Heidelberg
02-04-2022 Las Huesas Castillo Las Huesas
02-04-2022 19:00:00 Casa Pastores 1 2 Maspalomas C La Madera
03-04-2022 13:00:00 San Juan Atl. 1 4 Cerruda Hoya La Plata
JORNADA 24
07-04-2022 21:00:00 Aguimes 1 3 Ingenio Las Crucitas
08-04-2022 20:30:00 Atl. Marzasport 3 4 Heidelberg Marzagan
08-04-2022 21:00:00 Doramas B 2 1 Casa Pastores Cru. Arinaga
09-04-2022 11:00:00 Maspalomas C 5 1 Las Huesas Maspalomas 3
09-04-2022 14:00:00 Unién Marina 5 2 San Juan Atl. MN Naro
09-04-2022 Castillo La Garita Castillo R.
09-04-2022 20:00:00 Cerruda 0 1 Unibn Carrizal Mun. Vecindario
JORNADA 25
23-04-2022 17:30:00 La Garita 2 3 Maspalomas C Las Remudas
22-04-2022 Heidelberg Castillo Col. Heidelberg
22-04-2022 21:00:00 Unién Carrizal 6 2 Union Marina El Toril
24-04-2022 10:30:00 Las Huesas 1 6 Doramas B Las Huesas
23-04-2022 17:00:00 Casa Pastores 1 3 Aguimes La Madera
23-04-2022 20:00:00 Cerruda 0 2 Ingenio Mun. Vecindario
23-04-2022 12:30:00 San Juan Atl. 1 1 Atl. Marzasport Hoya La Plata
JORNADA 26
30-04-2022 12:00:00 Union Marina 4 4 Cerruda MN Nafio
30-04-2022 17:00:00 Atl. Marzasport 0 5 Union Carrizal Marzagan
30-04-2022 Castillo San Juan Atl. Castillo R.
30-04-2022 17:00:00 Maspalomas C 4 1 Heidelberg Maspalomas 1
30-04-2022 12:00:00 Aglimes 2 3 Las Huesas Las Crucitas
30-04-2022 12:00:00 Ingenio 3 1 Casa Pastores Cris. Herrera
30-04-2022 17:00:00 Doramas B 0 4 La Garita Cru. Arinaga
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